THE DATASHEET OF
EL5825ILZ-T7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN7005 Rev 4.00 Page 1 of 12
June 24, 2005
FN7005
Rev 4.00
June 24, 2005

• Reference voltage generators
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER PACKAGE TAPE & REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL5825IL 24-Pin QFN - MDP0046
EL5825IL-T7 24-Pin QFN 7” MDP0046
EL5825IL-T13 24-Pin QFN 13” MDP0046
EL5825ILZ
(See Note)
24-Pin QFN
(Pb-free)
- MDP0046
EL5825ILZ-T7
(See Note)
24-Pin QFN
(Pb-free)
7” MDP0046
EL5825ILZ-T13
(See Note)
24-Pin QFN
(Pb-free)
13” MDP0046
EL5825IR 24-Pin TSSOP - MDP0044
EL5825IR-T7 24-Pin TSSOP 7” MDP0044
EL5825IR-T13 24-Pin TSSOP 13” MDP0044
EL5825IRZ
(See Note)
24-Pin TSSOP
(Pb-free)